
Coaches:

Paul Valentino, Coach Jamesville-Dewitt
(B) 7/8TH Basketball (RED)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 5, 2025 Wed Regular
Season @ Fulton (Green) 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Fulton J H S L

Nov 10, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Corcoran (Clary MS
(Maroon))

4:30
PM

Clary Middle
School L

Nov 12, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ Fowler (Frazer MS
(Red))

5:00
PM

6:30
PM Frazer School L

Nov 13, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Nottingham (HW Smith
(Blue))

4:30
PM JD MS Main Gym L

Nov 17, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

Jamesville-Dewitt
(WHITE)

4:00
PM JD MS Main Gym L

Nov 19, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Central Square (Maroon) 4:30

PM JD MS Main Gym L

Nov 21, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Orange)

4:30
PM JD MS Main Gym L

Nov 24, 2025 Mon
Regular
Season 
52-43 W

@ Oswego (Blue) 5:45
PM

7:00
PM Oswego MS Gym L

POSTPONED Dec
2, 2025 Tue Regular

Season

@ Corcoran (Danforth -
Brighton Academy
(Gold))

4:30
PM Danforth MS L

POSTPONED Dec
4, 2025 Thu Regular

Season Fulton (Green) 4:30
PM JD MS Main Gym L

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ Corcoran (Clary MS
(Maroon))

4:30
PM

Clary Middle
School L

Dec 10, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ Fowler (Frazer MS
(Red))

4:30
PM

6:00
PM Frazer School L

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ Nottingham (HW Smith
(Blue))

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

H.W. Smith Middle
School (Gym) L

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Scrimmage Jamesville-Dewitt
(WHITE)

4:30
PM JD MS Main Gym L

Dec 17, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ Central Square
(Maroon)

6:00
PM

Central Square
Middle School L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse Minoa
(Orange)

5:00
PM

Pine Grove Middle
School Main Gym L
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